Rider First Rider Last Na Yards

Elizabeth
Alanna
Elise
Emilia
Lauren
Esther
Natalie
Lucy
Julie
Ella
Saskia
Freya
Krisane
Eamon
Gemma
Tonya
Demi
Isobel
Judith
Madeline
Molly
Catelin
Abby
Rebekah
Neve
Sofia
Aribella
Kara
Alana
Talisha
Ruby
Ruby
Erica
Claire
Clare
Jemima
Ceridwen
Erin

Nicholas

Alfonso
Anderton
Arneson
Bennett
Bentley
Black
Blundell
Bolton
Bourke
Bradshaw-wile
Brown
Bryant
Bunda
Burke
Burke
Burrowes
Capp
Chatterjee
Clarke
Conway
Corbett
Crawford
Crawford
Czeiger
D'arcy
Dal Bon
Dickerson
Discombe-smit
Dodge
Donnelly
Dorman
Dorman
Dwight
Earle
Edsor
Farmer
Fenemore
Ferry
Ffrench
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Yard Number
F60

S317

S320
S318,S319
S359,S360
F61
S325,S326,S327
E45

G303

GI1

F57

S334

S341
C22,C23
E42

S333

E46

E38

C30

S314
S330,S331
C27
C28,C29
F70

F62
C25,C26
S345,S346
G306,G307
S310,S311
S340

S347
S357

F59

F66

G99

C31

S362
G88,G89
G106,G107



Isabel
Carla
Stephen
Liliana
Bruce
Lily
Elizabeth
Kenneth
Wendy
Julie-anne
Chiara
Keira
Pippa
Charlotte
Paula
Sarah
Laura
Isabella
Nicky
Sandra
Jennifer
Hannah
Bardi
Phoebe
Emma
Brianna
Alexandra
Ella

Lara

Eve
Frankie
Amelie
Helen
Megan
Jessica
Claudia
Gabby
Tommie
Zoya
Charlotte

Fitzsimmons
Gerigk
Giulieri
Granger
Green
Hamill
Heath
Hogg
Hopkins
Humphries
Hunter
James
Kingston
Lalak
Lasersohn
Lenarcic
Lewis
Lloyd George
Loiterton
Lucas
Lynch
Maccallum
Mannix
Marr
Mason
Matthews
Mattinson
Mccartney
Mcconnochie
Mclellan
Mitchell
Morelli
Nash
Nicholson
Norgrove
Novati
Osborne
Parker
Patel

Pearce
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S356

S335

S328

G76

S337

C21

F65

S308

F64

G77

E39

C36

S323
(G85,G86,G93,G94,G95,G96,G97,G98
F56

F72

E47

G100

S338

F63

S344
E40,E41
G101
F53,F54,F68
S351,5352,5353,5354
F58

F69
S363,5365
G79

F67

G83
S321,S322
5336,S339
S364

G92

F71
C34,C35
G90

F52
G81,G82



Kym
Eve
Jane
Samantha
Jane
Debbie
Nicky
Abby
Chloe
Brooke
Rachel
Rebecca
Zachary
Stuart
Alexandra
Kara
Lynn
Merran
Scarlett
Macy
Yelena
Shiva
Tekira
Kath
Hannah
Ella
Alexandra
Emily
Tea
Melissa
Zoe

Niki

Pratt

Pratt
Raithby-veall
Ring
Robinson
Seymour
Sheridan
Simmons
Simpson
Somers
Stephen-smith
Swinton
Thorne
Tinney
Toupas
Vasylenko
Walker
Wallis
Webber
White
Whitfield
Wiedemann
Wilde
Wilkens
Williams
Winn
Wolters
Worgan
Worrad
Yee
Young
Zubrzycki
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S332
S342
S367
G103
S343
G304
E37

C24

G78

G87
E43,E44
G&4

S329
S315, S316
S324
S358
G305
F49, F50
S312,S313
F74
G102
G302
C32,C33
G80
G104,G105
G301

F73

F55

F51

E48
S355
S309



