

<b>Rider First</b>	<b>Rider Last</b>	<b>Na Yards</b>	<b>Yard Number</b>
Elizabeth	Alfonso	1	F60
Alanna	Anderton	1	S317
Elise	Arneson	1	S320
Emilia	Bennett	2	S318,S319
Lauren	Bentley	2	S359,S360
Esther	Black	1	F61
Natalie	Blundell	3	S325,S326,S327
Lucy	Bolton	1	E45
Julie	Bourke	1	G303
Ella	Bradshaw-wile	1	G91
Saskia	Brown	1	F57
Freya	Bryant	1	S334
Krisane	Bunda	1	S341
Eamon	Burke	2	C22,C23
Gemma	Burke	1	E42
Tonya	Burrowes	1	S333
Demi	Capp	1	E46
Isobel	Chatterjee	1	E38
Judith	Clarke	1	C30
Madeline	Conway	1	S314
Molly	Corbett	2	S330,S331
Catelin	Crawford	1	C27
Abby	Crawford	2	C28,C29
Rebekah	Czeiger	1	F70
Neve	D'arcy	1	F62
Sofia	Dal Bon	2	C25,C26
Aribella	Dickerson	2	S345,S346
Kara	Discombe-smit	2	G306,G307
Alana	Dodge	2	S310,S311
Talisha	Donnelly	1	S340
Ruby	Dorman	1	S347
Ruby	Dorman	1	S357
Erica	Dwight	1	F59
Claire	Earle	1	F66
Clare	Edsor	1	G99
Jemima	Farmer	1	C31
Ceridwen	Fenemore	1	S362
Erin	Ferry	2	G88,G89
Nicholas	Ffrench	2	G106,G107

Isabel	Fitzsimmons	1 S356
Carla	Gerigk	1 S335
Stephen	Giulieri	1 S328
Liliana	Granger	1 G76
Bruce	Green	1 S337
Lily	Hamill	1 C21
Elizabeth	Heath	1 F65
Kenneth	Hogg	1 S308
Wendy	Hopkins	1 F64
Julie-anne	Humphries	1 G77
Chiara	Hunter	1 E39
Keira	James	1 C36
Pippa	Kingston	1 S323
Charlotte	Lalak	8 G85,G86,G93,G94,G95,G96,G97,G98
Paula	Lasersohn	1 F56
Sarah	Lenarcic	1 F72
Laura	Lewis	1 E47
Isabella	Lloyd George	1 G100
Nicky	Loiterton	1 S338
Sandra	Lucas	1 F63
Jennifer	Lynch	1 S344
Hannah	Maccallum	2 E40,E41
Bardi	Mannix	1 G101
Phoebe	Marr	3 F53,F54,F68
Emma	Mason	4 S351,S352,S353,S354
Brianna	Matthews	1 F58
Alexandra	Mattinson	1 F69
Ella	Mccartney	2 S363,S365
Lara	Mconnochie	1 G79
Eve	Mclellan	1 F67
Frankie	Mitchell	1 G83
Amelie	Morelli	2 S321,S322
Helen	Nash	2 S336,S339
Megan	Nicholson	1 S364
Jessica	Norgrove	1 G92
Claudia	Novati	1 F71
Gabby	Osborne	2 C34,C35
Tommie	Parker	1 G90
Zoya	Patel	1 F52
Charlotte	Pearce	2 G81,G82

Kym	Pratt	1 S332
Eve	Pratt	1 S342
Jane	Raithby-veall	1 S367
Samantha	Ring	1 G103
Jane	Robinson	1 S343
Debbie	Seymour	1 G304
Nicky	Sheridan	1 E37
Abby	Simmons	1 C24
Chloe	Simpson	1 G78
Brooke	Somers	1 G87
Rachel	Stephen-smith	2 E43,E44
Rebecca	Swinton	1 G84
Zachary	Thorne	1 S329
Stuart	Tinney	2 S315, S316
Alexandra	Toupas	1 S324
Kara	Vasylenko	1 S358
Lynn	Walker	1 G305
Merran	Wallis	2 F49, F50
Scarlett	Webber	2 S312,S313
Macy	White	1 F74
Yelena	Whitfield	1 G102
Shiva	Wiedemann	1 G302
Tekira	Wilde	2 C32,C33
Kath	Wilkens	1 G80
Hannah	Williams	2 G104,G105
Ella	Winn	1 G301
Alexandra	Wolters	1 F73
Emily	Worgan	1 F55
Tea	Worrad	1 F51
Melissa	Yee	1 E48
Zoe	Young	1 S355
Niki	Zubrzycki	1 S309